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Red Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TEAM #19 THE ANNIALATORS 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 763 715 906

Team #17 NORTHWOODS NOOSKIES 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 853 736 1039

Team #15 TD TWEETING THROB 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 840 659 987

TEAM #13 CHALUPA BATMAN 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 919 730 1105

Team #16 LEWINSKI SUCKS CLINTON-DIX7 5 1 0.577 7-5-1 7-5-1 847 715 990

Team #12 WIDE OPEN 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 743 714 906

Team #20 TEAM WIN 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 692 811 832

Team #11 TRY NOT TO SUCK 4 8 1 0.346 4-8-1 4-8-1 645 779 795

Team #18 SHARTY PANTS 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 606 827 670

Team #14 IN IT TO WIN IT 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 547 769 677

Total Points
TEAM #13 CHALUPA BATMAN 1105

Team #17 NORTHWOODS NOOSKIES 1039

Team #16 LEWINSKI SUCKS CLINTON-DIX 990

Team #15 TD TWEETING THROB 987

Team #12 WIDE OPEN 906

TEAM #19 THE ANNIALATORS 906

Team #20 TEAM WIN 832

Team #11 TRY NOT TO SUCK 795

Team #14 IN IT TO WIN IT 677

Team #18 SHARTY PANTS 670
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Blue Conference

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team #3 MASS DESTRUCTION 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 790 735 946

Team #7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 826 656 955

Team #10 GRANDMA G 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 875 789 1027

Team#4  PINKS PANTHERS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 762 691 876

Team #6 BALLIN BELLBOYS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 704 712 830

Team #5 THE FREETARDS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 808 845 926

Team #9 BIG BUMPS 2 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 705 672 818

Team #8 TEAM JC 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 686 732 834

Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 619 817 772

TEAM #2 PIMPS & HODAGS 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 724 850 893

Total Points
Team #10 GRANDMA G 1027

Team #7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 955

Team #3 MASS DESTRUCTION 946

Team #5 THE FREETARDS 926

TEAM #2 PIMPS & HODAGS 893

Team#4  PINKS PANTHERS 876

Team #8 TEAM JC 834

Team #6 BALLIN BELLBOYS 830

Team #9 BIG BUMPS 2 818

Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 772
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